Maine Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 2

3/13/2025

027800.00 Maine Department of Transportation Contract ID: Counties: KENNEBEC Letting Date: District(s): A True Copy:_____ March 12, 2025 MIDCOAST REGION Call Order: 3 Project(s): **Contract Time:** 10/04/25 COMPLETION DATE Attest: Notary Public Contract Description: ALBION AREA LCP

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) GENERAL CONTRACTOR VAUGHN D. THIBODEAU II		(2) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING		(3) HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		
Alt Set / A	Alt Member	Quantity a	nd Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1 INITIAL (GROUP		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member	LCC:			
0010 2	202.202	1,400.000 1,	400.000	12.00000	16,800.00	14.50000	20,300.00	15.00000	21,000.00
REMOVING	PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	SY						
0020 2	202.203	1,500.000 1,	500.000	12.00000	18,000.00	15.00000	22,500.00	12.00000	18,000.00
PAVEMENT	BUTT JOINTS	SY	SY						
0030 4	461.13	23,860.00@3,	860.000	80.00000	1,908,800.00	81.20000	1,937,432.00	82.90000	1,977,994.00
LIGHT CAP	ITAL PAVING	Т	Т						
0040 6	631.175	23,860.00@3,	860.000	7.37000	175,848.20	8.30000	198,038.00	9.00000	214,740.00
CONTRACT	FOR TRUCKING	Т	Т						
0050 6	552.352	33.000	33.000	500.00000	16,500.00	720.00000	23,760.00	750.00000	24,750.00
LIGHT CAP	ITAL PAVING SIGNAGE	WD	WD						
	Section Totals:				\$2,135,948.20		\$2,202,030.00		\$2,256,484.00
L	Life Cycle Costs:								
Section Total with LCC:				Γ	\$2,135,948.20		\$2,202,030.00	I	\$2,256,484.00
Contract Item Totals					\$2,135,948.20		\$2,202,030.00		\$2,256,484.00
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals					\$2,135,948.20		\$2,202,030.00		2,256,484.00

⁽⁾ indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Maine Department of Transportation

3/13/2025

Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 2

Contract ID:	027800.00	Counties:	KENNEBEC	Maine Department of Transportation	
Letting Date:	March 12, 2025	District(s):	MIDCOAST REGION	A True Copy:	
Call Order:	3	Project(s):		Title :	
Contract Time: 10/04/25 COMPLETION DATE				Attest:	
Contract Desc	ription: ALBION AREA LCP			Notary Public	

	<u> </u>								
Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) PIKE INDUST	TRIES, INC.					
	t / Alt Member	Quantity a	nd Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1 INITIAL	GROUP		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	202.202	1,400.000 1	,400.000	14.00000	19,600.00				
REMOVI	NG PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	SY						
0020	202.203	1,500.000 1	,500.000	11.00000	16,500.00				
PAVEME	NT BUTT JOINTS	SY	SY						
0030	461.13	23,860.00@3	,860.000	89.00000	2,123,540.00				
LIGHT C	APITAL PAVING	Т	Т						
0040	631.175	23,860.00@3	,860.000	10.85000	258,881.00				
CONTRA	ACTOR TRUCKING	Т	Т						
0050	652.352	33.000	33.000	1,877.00000	61,941.00				
LIGHT C	APITAL PAVING SIGNAGE	WD	WD						
	Section Totals:			'	\$2,480,462.00	'			
	Life Cycle Costs:								
Section Total with LCC:					\$2,480,462.00				
Contract Item Totals					\$2,480,462.00				
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals					\$0.00				
Contract Grand Totals					\$2,480,462.00				
				1				1	

⁽⁾ indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 3 Contract ID: 027800.00 Counties: KENNEBEC

Letting Date: March 12, 2025 11:00 District(s): MIDCOAST REGION

Contract Time: 10/04/25 COMPLETION Min: Max:

DATE

Contract Description: ALBION AREA LCP Project(s):

	Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	001195	GENERAL CONTRACTOR VAUGHN D. THIBODEAU	II \$2,135,948.20	100.00%
2	003318	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING	\$2,202,030.00	103.09%
3	002304	HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$2,256,484.00	105.64%
4	000059	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$2,480,462.00	116.13%